

RENTAL RATE SHEET

Main Hall—Maximum Occupancy: 600 PPL or 400 PPL with Dance Floor

Price Includes rectangular tables & chairs, lights, TV and Audio System, restrooms, access to ice machine and free parking. Kitchen and Auxiliary Room only available with approval.

Weekday Rates (Mon-Thurs)	Weekend Rates (Fri & Sat)
0800—1600 \$800.00	0800—1600 \$1,500.00
	1600—2300 \$3,500.00

Meeting Room and/or Pavilion—Maximum Occupancy Each: 100 PPL

Price Includes Restrooms located in Pavilion Building, rectangular tables & chairs (meeting room), picnic tables (pavilion), lights, access to ice machine and free parking. Kitchen only available with approval.

Patriot's Grill-Maximum Occupancy: 60 PPL

Price Includes restrooms, tables and chairs, lights and free parking.

Meeting Room	Pavilion	Patriots Grill
0800—1600 \$100.00	0800—1600 \$100.00	0800—1600 \$150.00
1600—2300 \$150.00	1600—2300 \$150.00	1600—2300 \$300.00
Meeting Room & Pavilion	0800—1600 \$150.00	1600—2300 \$200.00

Parking Lot-Specify Area Front, Back, Eastside or Westside

Price Includes access to restrooms.

Rates for One (1) Area (No Sunday Rental)

0800—1500 \$100.00





Drink Package Rates—Four Hours—Cash Bar Available

Does Not Include Cost of Bartender

House Package	\$16.00 Per Person	Liquor, Wine, Beer, Soft Drinks, Water
Economy Package	\$12.00 Per Person	Beer, Wine, Soft Drinks, Water
Non-Alcoholic Package	\$9.00 Per Person	Soft Drinks and Water Only

Note: If more than 4 hours there will be an additional charge of \$4.00 per person per hour or cash bar available.

Bartender Charges: \$100.00/4 Hours = 1 Bartender x 50 ppl = House Package

\$100.00/4 Hours = 1 Bartender x 75 ppl = Economy & Non Alcoholic Package \$50.00 Each Additional Hour Per Bartender

ALL Rental Rates are BASE RATES. Additional charges may be assigned depending on size and type of event. These charges may include bar charges, security, Post employee support, etc.